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Price
85.97 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.81% (2.35)

usS83088M1027
SWKS
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

13,798 EUR
S&P 500

85.61 EUR (116)
86.32 EUR (115)
85.73 EUR
86.37 EUR
84.50 EUR
83.62 EUR
85.09213 EUR
1,151

97,941.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US83088M1027-2024-05-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS83088M1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b43421233536ce0a085e19a39e17f28ec3c860aaca7c7e24fd456dd55b82174&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0e65e73adb851669&time=1715055961&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ffed8feb7651fb69928ca2a7d2551564890084510ba9dc641a8de869ad9b514&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c25333133c38d0054&time=1715055961&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ab67967ed79195f9b36339f23a6d207e12990a1361541044cba3bfad51fca84&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8912c712417c29c4&time=1715055961&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a34806811da84bbf76d1c55ec7c16079910ec4c28ebe6b0a05155a836968d9f4&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21b33920115a71a67&time=1715055961&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed6e31914d6042fca5dcde8678508429f98dd989ab7040543f455269613ae5af&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9f3235c7ef86c1d4&time=1715055961&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/05/03 22:26:28

Price

85.97 EUR

Difference (] 2.81% (2.35)
General attributes
ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,798 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.61 EUR (116)
Ask (Ask size) 86.32 EUR (115)
Open 85.73 EUR
High 86.37 EUR
Low 84.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 83.62 EUR
VWAP 85.09213 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,151
Trading volume 97,941.04
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +1.00% -9.66% -41.18%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 -9.19 -60.19
Beta 1.76 1.61 1.47
Volatility 37.41 33.39 34.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

19:26

22:30

08:00

Price

86.36 EUR

85.97 EUR

86.07 EUR

92.51 USD

84.89 EUR

93.52 EUR (821)
95.47 EUR (485)

96.79 EUR (516

95.20 EUR (416

102.60 EUR (2024/01/02
83.32 EUR (2024/05/02
104.58 EUR (2023/12/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
79.17 EUR (2023/11/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.10 18
0.00 7
330.08 53,029
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

15:30

08:01

08:00

16:02

19:09

17:44

19:31

08:08

105.40 USD 0.01

84.31 EUR 0.00

84.31 EUR 0.00

85.86 EUR 0.00

101.48 EUR 0.00

86.66 EUR 0.00

85.82 EUR 0.00

84.84 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SKYWORKS
SOLUTIONS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. engages in the design, development, and manufacture of

proprietary semiconductor products. Its products include amplifiers, attenuators, circulators,
demodulators, detectors, diodes, directional couplers, front-end modules, hybrids, isolators,

lighting and display solutions, mixers, modulators, optocouplers, opt isolators, phase
shifters, synthesizers, power dividers and combiners, receivers, switches, and technical
ceramics. The company was founded in 1962 and is headquartered in Irvine, CA.

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey Member of Board of
Directors

Christine King  Member of Board of
Directors

David McGlade Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Guerin Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Beebe Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Turcke Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Schriesheim Directors

Suzanne Member of Board of

McBride Directors

Liam K. Griffin ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Kris Sennesael Member of Executive
Committee
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	SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



